Cominet Fiber Optic Link
Audio Link(Transmitter/Receiver)
Ø Descriptions
Cominet’s Audio Link converts audio signals from microphones to optic signals and transmits up to 80km. It
is free from electric noise compare to coaxial cable and has the powerful advantage that transmits multi-
channels  of audio signals without additional equipment through a pair of or just one optic line. FM(Frequency
Modulation) type of optic link can transmits maximum 4 channels of audio signals compare with a capability

8Channels
Fiber Optic Cable
Ø Ordering Information
Ø Main Features
-  2.2Vp-p(600 Ohm) input audio signals
-  20Hz ~ 20KHz bandwidth
-  Transmission distance up to 80km(at 1550nm SM)
-  7~25Vdc free-volt power input
-  FM, Digital modulation
-  Ambient operating temperature : -40~70°C
Mode Model Name Description Fiber
Count
Max.
Distance
A020-30T/R-80 2ch Audio uni-dir. Transmitter/Receiver DM 850nm 1 500m
Multi
Mode A040-30T/R-30
A080-30T/R-30
4ch Audio uni-dir. Transmitter/Receiver DM 1310nm
Max 8ch Audio uni-dir. Transmitter/Receiver DM 1310nm 1 1Km
500m
A040-30T/R-32
A080-30T/R-32
4ch Audio uni-dir. Transmitter/Receiver DM 1310nm
Max 8ch Audio uni-dir. Transmitter/Receiver DM 1310nm 1 20Km
A080-30T/R-54 Max 8ch Audio uni-dir. Transmitter/Receiver DM 1550nm 1 40Km
A080-30T/R-56 Max 8ch Audio uni-dir. Transmitter/Receiver DM 1550nm 1 60Km
Single
Mode
A080-30T/R-58 Max 8ch Audio uni-dir. Transmitter/Receiver DM 1550nm 1 80Km
A
Cominet Fiber Optic Link
Ø Specifications
Transmitter(A080-30T-xx) Receiver(A080-30R-xx)
Specifications
80, 31 32, 54, 56, 58 80, 31 32, 54, 56, 58
Optical Specifications
Fiber Type Multi-Mode Single-Mode Multi-Mode Single-Mode